Medical regulators
Medical flowmeters
Medical gas outlets
Medical gas adapters
Contents
VMR-1 Series regulators
VMR-2 Series regulators
VMR-3 Series regulators

Model  Gas  Inlet Connection Flow Range
(LPM)
HOW TO ORDER:
2
Inlet Connection:Flow rate specification
in “liter/minute” CGA540, CGA540HT, CGA870, CGA992, CGA992HT,
CGA346, CGA950, CGA320, CGA320HT and CGA940,
VMR-1 - 15L - 540
HOW TO ORDER:
* Other configuration, consult factory.
• Maximum inlet pressure 3000psi.
• Chromed plated brass body with all brass high pressure chamber for durability & safety.
  Chromed Forged brass flow meter body for durability.
• Neoprene diaphragm type.
• Reliable external safety relief valve.
• Sintered filter inlet for additional safety and longer life.
• Various gauge plate design: 2” diameter Inlet pressure gauges 0~4000psi.
• Polycarbonate inner and outer tubes provide greater accuracy, durability & safety.
• Outlet flow control valve 90Oor 180Oare available.(90Ostandard)
• The standard preset outlet pressure is 50psi  for stabilizing and accuracy flowing.
• International standard Inlet and outlet thread sizes are available.
VMR-2 SERIES
Single stage / piston type / Flow meter regulators
PRODUCT FEATURES:
3
CGA-992HT
• Maximum inlet pressure 3000psi.
• Chromed plated brass body with all brass high pressure chamber for durability & safety.
  Chromed Forged brass flow meter body for durability.
• Neoprene diaphragm type.
• Reliable external safety relief valve.
• Sintered filter inlet for additional safety and longer life.
• Various gauge plate design: 2” diameter Inlet pressure gauges 0~4000psi.
• Polycarbonate inner and outer tubes provide greater accuracy, durability & safety.
• Outlet flow control valve 90Oor 180Oare available.(90Ostandard)
• The standard preset outlet pressure is 50psi  for stabilizing and accuracy flowing.
• International standard Inlet and outlet thread sizes are available.
HOW TO ORDER:
4
CGA540, CGA540HT, CGA870, CGA992, CGA992HT,
CGA346, CGA950, CGA320, CGA320HT and CGA940,
VMR - 2 - 15L - 870
Inlet Connection:
Flow rate specification in “liter/minute”
HOW TO ORDER:
CGA-540 Nut and Nipple
CGA-540 Handtight Nut and Nipple
CGA-870 Yoke
CGA-540 Nut and Nipple
CGA-540 Handtight Nut and Nipple
CGA-870 Yoke
CGA-992 Nut and Nipple
CGA-992 Bull Nose and Handtight
CGA-540 Nut and Nipple
CGA-540 Handtight Nut and Nipple
CGA-870 Yoke
CGA-346 Nut and Nipple
CGA-346 Handtight Nut and Nipple
CGA-950 Yoke
CGA-320 Nut and Nipple
CGA-320 Handtight Nut and Nipple
CGA-940 Yoke
VMR-2-5L-540
VMR-2-5L-540HT
VMR-2-5L-870
VMR-2-8L-540
VMR-2-8L-540HT
VMR-2-8L-870
VMR-2-15L-992
VMR-2-15L-992HT
VMR-2-15L-540
VMR-2-15L-540HT
VMR-2-15L-870
VMR-2-15L-346
VMR-2-15L-346HT
VMR-2-15L-950
VMR-2-15L-320
VMR-2-15L-320HT
VMR-2-15L-940
OXYGEN
OXYGEN
OXYGEN
OXYGEN
OXYGEN
OXYGEN
OXYGEN
OXYGEN
OXYGEN
OXYGEN
OXYGEN
MEDICAL AIR
MEDICAL AIR
MEDICAL AIR
CO2
CO2

• International standard Inlet and outlet thread sizes are available.
6
HOW TO ORDER:
HOW TO ORDER:
CGA540, CGA540HT, CGA870, CGA992, CGA992HT,
CGA346, CGA950, CGA320, CGA320HT and CGA940,
VMR - 3 - 15L -  870
Inlet Connection:
Flow rate specification in “liter/minute”
CGA-540 Nut and Nipple
CGA-540 Handtight Nut and Nipple
CGA-870 Yoke
CGA-540 Nut and Nipple
CGA-540 Handtight Nut and Nipple
CGA-870 Yoke
CGA-992 Nut and Nipple
CGA-992 Bull Nose and Handtight
CGA-540 Nut and Nipple
CGA-540 Handtight Nut and Nipple
CGA-870 Yoke
CGA-346 Nut and Nipple
CGA-346 Handtight Nut and Nipple
CGA-950 Yoke
CGA-320 Nut and Nipple
CGA-320 Handtight Nut and Nipple
CGA-940 Yoke
VMR-3-5L-540
VMR-3-5L-540HT
VMR-3-5L-870
VMR-3-8L-540
VMR-3-8L-540HT
VMR-3-8L-870
VMR-3-15L-992
VMR-3-15L-992HT
VMR-3-15L-540
VMR-3-15L-540HT
VMR-3-15L-870
VMR-3-15L-346
VMR-3-15L-346HT
VMR-3-15L-950
VMR-3-15L-320
VMR-3-15L-320HT
VMR-3-15L-940
OXYGEN
OXYGEN
OXYGEN
OXYGEN
OXYGEN
OXYGEN
OXYGEN
OXYGEN
OXYGEN
OXYGEN
OXYGEN
MEDICAL AIR
MEDICAL AIR
MEDICAL AIR
CO2
CO2

Click-style medical regulator
7
HOW TO ORDER:
Other configuration, consult factory.
8
VFC SERIES
Click type / Medical flowmeter with
quick-connect adaptor
FEATURES:
HOW TO ORDER:
VFC - OX - 15 - XX - XX
Outlet Connection:
Inlet connection:
Click Flowmeter Type:(Liters per minute LPM)
9/16:Male   9/16”  M12:Male M12
G3/8:Male  G3/8” M16:Male M16
G1/4:Male  G1/4” TN:Nipple connection
AM:Australian Male        GM:Germany Male
BP:British Probe             JM:Japanese Male
CM:Chemetron Male      M2:1/8”FNPT
DH:Diss Handtight          M4:1/4”FNPT
DM:Diss Male                 MM:Medsta Male
DN:Diss Nut and Nipple XM:Oxequip Male
F2:1/8”FNPT                  OM:Ohmeda Male
F4:1/4”FNPT                  PM:Puritan Male
FM:French Male             SM:Schrader Male
15:15LPM  08:8LPM  03:3LPM  01:1LPM
Gas Type: OX:Oxygen       CO:CO2
AI:Medical Air   HE:Helium
N2:N2O
• Click type(Dial style)/single flowmeter.
• Precision engineered accurately measures from 0~4LPM,
  0~8LPM,0~15LPM or 0~25LPM.
• Calibrated at 50psi inlet.
• Optional power take-off units provide 50psi additional
   outlet pressure.
• USA full lines inlet connections and international standard inlet
  and outlet thread sizes are available.
FEATURES:
HOW TO ORDER:
VFC2 - OX - 15 - XX - XX
Outlet Connection:
Inlet connection:
Click Flowmeter Type:(Liters per minute LPM)
9/16:Male   9/16”  M12:Male M12
G3/8:Male  G3/8” M16:Male M16
G1/4:Male  G1/4” TN:Nipple connection
AM:Australian Male        GM:Germany Male
BP:British Probe             JM:Japanese Male
CM:Chemetron Male      M2:1/8”FNPT
DH:Diss Handtight          M4:1/4”FNPT
DM:Diss Male                 MM:Medsta Male
DN:Diss Nut and Nipple XM:Oxequip Male
F2:1/8”FNPT                  OM:Ohmeda Male
F4:1/4”FNPT                  PM:Puritan Male
FM:French Male             SM:Schrader Male
15:15LPM  08:8LPM  03:3LPM  01:1LPM
Gas Type: OX:Oxygen       CO:CO2
AI:Medical Air   HE:Helium
N2:N2O
VFC2 SERIES
Click type / Medical double with
quick-connect adaptor
• Click type(Dial style)/double flowmeters.
• Precision engineered accurately measures from 0~4LPM,
  0~8LPM,0~15LPM or 0~25LPM.
• Calibrated at 50psi inlet or .
• Optional power take-off units provide 50psi additional
   outlet pressure.
• USA full lines inlet connections and international standard inlet
  and outlet thread sizes are available.
9
HOW TO ORDER:
TM1 SERIES
Tube type / Medical Flowmeters
British Probe adaptor